(Annual & Audit Expenses), Assistance during final 
Accreditation, Audit &NC closure, Lodging & boarding of 
NABL assessors for two years through private agency. 

Place of Work Modern Coach Factory, Raebareli 
Quantity 01 Work  
Period of Work Two year 
Value of Work ₹8,12,000/- (Rupees Eight Lakh Twelve Thousand Only) 
Cost of e-tender documents ₹2000/- (Rupees Two Thousand only) 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) ₹16,200/-(Rupees Sixteen thousand two hundred Only) 

Dy.CQM-I  

Modern Coach Factory, Lalganj 
                   Raebareli, UP-229120 

CHAPTER -1 

SALIENT FEATURES 

NAME OF THE WORK: Work of Training, documentation, conducting PT, ILC, Payment of NABL

[...]

Charges (Annual & Audit Expenses), Assistance during final Accreditation, Audit &NC closure, 
Lodging & boarding of NABL assessors for two years through private agency. 

12. Approximate cost of the work: The estimated cost of work covered under scope of this e-tender 

is Rs.8,12,000/- ( Rupees Eight Lakh Twelve Thousand Only) include all taxes. 

13. Date of Opening: 10/01/2024 at 15.30 hrs. 

14. Closing of the tender: The dully filled and digitally signed e-tender document shall be submitted 
online by 10/01/2024 at 15.15 hrs. The tender will be opened online on website www.ireps.gov.in 
on the same day at 15.30 hrs. In any case, if the e-tender opening day is declared a holiday on 
account of any administrative reason, the e-tender shall be opened at the same time on the next 
working day. 

15. Amount of Earnest Money: ₹ 16,200/- (Rupees Sixteen thousand two hundred only). MSEs 

registered with District Industries Centres, Khadi and Village Industries Commission, Khadi and 
Village Industries Board, Coir Board, NSIC, Directorate of Handicraft and Handloom, any other 
body specified by Ministry of MSME or start-ups as recognized by Department of Industrial

[...]

for two years through private agency. 

2 Place of work Modern Coach Factory, Raebareli 
3 Approx. cost Rs. 8,12,000/- ( Rupees Eight Lakh Twelve Thousand 

Only)) 
4 Cost of e-tender documents Rs. 2000.00 ( Rupees Two Thousand only)  
5 Earnest money ₹16,200/-(Rupees Sixteen thousand two hundred Only) 
6 Quantity Two years  
7 Period of completion Two years  
8 Date & Time of closing of tender 10/01/2024 at 15:15 hrs. 
9 Date & Time of Opening of 

tender 
10/01/2024 at 15:30 hrs. 

10 Validity of Offer 60 days 

All other details are available in tender document